351 352
NON-INDUCTIVE WIRE WOUND RESISTORS
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL PERFORMANCE
ENVIRONMENTAL CHARACTERISTICS
1. Very low inductance ( less than 1 H ).
2. Flameproof painting, resistant to heat  & solvents.
3. Super heat dissipation, small linear temperature coefficient.
4. Instant overload capability, low noise figure and low annual

155
Derating Curve
How to order
For resistors operated in ambient temperatures above 70 ,
power rating must be derated in accordance with the curve
below.
a.        b.          c.   d. e.
It is composed by Type, Rated Wattage, Nominal Resistance, Tolerance and Package. e.g.
a. Type( ): Carbon Film Resistors are called "RD".
b. Rated Wattage( ) : Shown by "W", such as 1/8W(1/6W,1/4WS),
1/4W(1/2WS),1/2W,1W,2W.
c. Nominal Resistance( ) : 10Ù.
d. Tolerance( ): G 2% , J 5% .
e. Package ( ):
T/R tape & reel ( ); T/B tape in box( ); Nil Bulk( ).
Unit mm
RD 1/8W,
1/6W(1/4WS)
RD 1/4W(1/2WS)
RD 1/2W
RDN 1W
RDN 2W
1.7 0.2
2.4 0.5
3.5
4.5
5.0
3.7Max.
6.4
9
11
15
28
28
28
28
28
0.45
0.6
0.65
0.8
0.8
3.9~4.7M
3.9~10M
3.9~10M
3.9~10M
3.9~10M
200V
250V
350V
500V
750V
D 1 L 1 H 3 d 0.1
Resistance
Range(Ù)